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12 CHAMADA DE CANDIDATOS SELECIONADOS A BOLSA PARA O ANO LETIVO DE 2022

Nome da Crianca

Ana Luiza Felipe Damacena

Arthur Miguel Fagundes

Brayan Henrique Sales Silva

Davi Miguel Silva dos Santos
Edison Luiz Silva Macarini
Emanuelly Maia Carvalho

Enzo Gabriel Ferreira

Francisco Rian Rodrigues Nascimento
Gabrielle Pereira Diniz

Hallana Sophia Leme Marciano
Isabella de Carvalho Souza

Jodo Miguel Savio Valerio

Joao Vicente Alves Thomaz

Maria Francesca Damacena Cavalcanti
Matheus de Sousa Cardoso

Sofia Ribeiro Xavier

Vitor Ariel Santos de Jesus

Yuri Gabriel Barros Leonel

Andreza Daniela Rosa Rita
Antonela Ferreira Vioto

Antony Luiz de Souza Ribeiro

Ariel Feitosa Campanati

Bryan Fernandes Pinto

Davi José Silva Teixeira

Davi Luccas Ramos de Azevedo
Esther Victéria Dourado Rodrigues
Heloisa Martins

Isabella Vitéria Faustino Moura
Jodo Benjamim Matias Gomes
Joao Lucas Ferreira Machado
Lorena da Mata Macedo

Luis Otavio Silva Costa

Maria Eduarda Tofanini Pereira dos Reis
Maria Isis Palamoni Schirato

Maria Luisa Tasso Cardoso

Maria Luiza Gomes da Silva
Mariani Fernanda da Silva Rodrigues
Miguel Henrique Santos Monteiro
Miguel Lopes Luiz

Pablo Miguel Brandieri Pereira
Pedro Soares de Melo Fonseca
Pietra Valentina de Almeida Pereira
Reynan Ribeiro dos Santos

Vitor Leonardo Lamarca Souza

Data Nasc.

11/07/2017
22/03/2018
26/02/2018
25/06/2017
30/06/2017
27/01/2018
21/08/2017
09/04/2017
26/06/2017
14/04/2017
16/11/2017
04/07/2017
20/02/2018
01/07/2017
22/05/2017
15/11/2017
10/07/2017
11/09/2017
29/04/2016
18/04/2016
09/03/2017
26/04/2016
06/12/2016
17/12/2016
01/08/2016
14/05/2016
07/10/2016
20/02/2017
16/11/2016
06/07/2016
15/02/2017
08/12/2016
15/04/2016
10/05/2016
21/02/2017
03/01/2017
24/08/2016
18/04/2016
14/09/2016
10/09/2016
26/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/09/2016
19/09/2016

ESCOLA PESTALOZZI - UNIDADE II

Nome Da Mae/Responsavel

Mariana Felipe Damacena

Isabel Cristina de Souza Fagundes
Gabriela Leandra da Silva

Bianca Reis Silva

Stéfany Silva Sampaio

Elisangela Maia

Débora Ferreira Alves

Elaine Rodrigues

Danielle Aparecida Pereira

Priscila Leme Pasti

Luciana de Carvalho

Aparecida de Lourdes Savio
Jaqueline Souza Alves Thomaz
Milena Felipe Damacena Cavalcanti
Aline Cristina de Sousa Cardoso
Fernanda Rodrigues Ribeiro

Ana Paula de Jesus

Janiffer de Melo Barros

Patricia Daniela Rosa

Alana Inacio Ferreira dos Santos
Hugo Guilherme Ribeiro

Celsa Maria Silva Feitosa Campanati
Paula Fernandes Pinto

Tatiana Aparecida de Jesus Silva
Priscilla Ramos de Souza Azevedo
Talita Karina Dourado Rodrigues
Aline Cristina Martins

Tamiris Aparecida Faustino
Elisdngela de Souza Matias
Rafaela Paula Ferreira

Luma da Mata Oliveira

Cristiele Pereira Silva
FernandaTofanini Pereira

Taina Alves Palamoni

Mbnica de Paula Tasso

Beatriz Gomes

Lauane Cristina da Silva Rodrigues
Catia Gabriela dos Santos

Jéssica Cordeiro Lopes

Lidiane Brandieri Pereira

Taina Soares de Melo Fonseca
Nataly Weber de Almeida

Joseane dos Santos Ribeiro
Leticia Lopes Lamarca

Ano Escolar

Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 1 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
Fase 2 E.I.
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